
TENDER NOTICE 
 

ZONAL OFFICE COIMBATORE : EXPENDITURE DEPARTMENT : OLD CARS FOR SALE IN 
“AS IS WHERE IS” CONDITION TENDER HOSTED IN THE WEBSITE FROM 02.02.2017 TO 
13.02.2017 DISPLAY OF VEHICLE: FROM 10.00 AM TO 5.00 PM ON ALL WORKING DAYS 
FROM 02.02.2017 TO 13.02.2017 AT INDIAN BANK OFFICERS QUARTERS, KAMARAJ 
ROAD, OPP MANIS THEATRE, PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 641004. TENDER 
ACCEPTANCE: UP TO 3.00 PM ON 13.02.2017 TENDER OPENING: 4.30 PM ON 13.02.2017 

(ZONAL OFFICE, COIMBATORE) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Regn No. Make / Model Type 
Dt of 

Purchase 

Insurance 
Reserve Price 

(In Rs.) 

1 TN 66 2595 
Maruti 800 MPI 

BS III  
Car 14.03.09 

Current 
60,000 

2 
TN 04 AE 
7718 

Maruti Suzuki 
Swift LXI 

Car 28.05.10 
Current 

2,50,000 

 
 

 Tender Forms can be downloaded from www.indianbank.in  on all days from 
02.02.2017.   

 Last date and time of submission of tender is 3.00 PM on 13.02.2017. EMD for 
Rs.5000/- per Car to be submitted by way of DD/BPO favoring Indian Bank, Zonal 
Office, Coimbatore along with the duly filled in tender document in the sealed 
envelope. Tender forms without EMD for the requisite amount will be rejected. 

 Duly filled in tender forms may be submitted in person or  by post /    courier to 
INDIAN BANK, Zonal Office / Premises department, No.31, II Floor, Variety Hall 
Road, Coimbatore– 641 001 to reach us before the last Date / Time. 

 Bank will not be responsible for the delay in delivery of tenders by Postal / Courier 
agencies. 

 For further details please contact  Ph. 0422 2309248 / 2309243 / 9962186935 

http://www.indianbank.in/

